Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethany Taylor - (928580) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:32.48
1:32.81
1:32.81
1:33.75
1:33.81
1:33.81
1:34.20
1:34.34
1:34.65
1:36.25
1:37.50
1:40.28
1:41.25
1:41.70
1:42.06
1:42.52

1:44.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:32.81
1:32.81
1:34.20
1:32.48
1:33.81

1:33.81
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

160
158
158
153
153
153
151
151
149
142
136
125
122
120
119

112

WA Pts

158
158
151
160
153
153

Round

I

m I I I T I T I mMm m M

-n

Round

F

I =mm I

Date

13/05/18
10/02/19
10/02/19
13/03/16
04/02/18
04/02/18
30/06/18
2211114
24/10/15
11/07/15
21/10117
12/03/16
16/04/16
27/09/14
09/10/16
26/09/15
15/12/13

Date

10/02/19
10/02/19
30/06/18
13/05/18
04/02/18
04/02/18

Meet

EM 2018 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
ASA SWR SER Para Competition

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Bicester Blue Fins - Level 4 Invitational Meet
Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships

ASAWMR Para-Swimming Championships

ASA East Midland Region Para Swimming Champs
Midland Para-Swimming Autumn Championships
ASAEMR Dual Para-Swimming Development Meet
Rugby Open Meet 2016

ASA West Midlands Regional Disability Championship
ASA East Region Para Swimming Meet 2016

SER PARA Open Competition

CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker

Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Bicester Blue Fins - Level 4 Invitational Meet

EM 2018 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships

Venue

Braunstone
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bristol
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bicester
Bicester
Rugby
Nottingham
Rugby
Nottingham
Rugby
Rugby
Newmarket
Southampton

Bletchley

Venue

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bicester
Braunstone
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Northampton
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester

Bicester

Bicester
Bicester

Northampton

Northampton
Bicester

Bicester

Club Swam Under

Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester

Bicester

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:37.50
1:42.06
1:41.25
1:33.75
1:40.28
1:34.65
1:42.52
1:36.25
1:34.34
1:41.70

1:44.09

Copyright 2024

119
122
153
125
149
117
142
151
120
112

I m I I T I I I

21/10117
09/10/16
16/04/16
13/03/16
12/03/16
24/10/15
26/09/15
11/07/15
22/11/14
27/09/14
15/12/13

Midland Para-Swimming Autumn Championships
ASA East Region Para Swimming Meet 2016

Rugby Open Meet 2016

ASA SWR SER Para Competition

ASAEMR Dual Para-Swimming Development Meet
ASAWMR Para-Swimming Championships

SER PARA Open Competition

ASA East Midland Region Para Swimming Champs
Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships

ASA West Midlands Regional Disability Championship

CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker

Rugby
Newmarket
Rugby

Bristol
Nottingham
Rugby
Southampton
Nottingham
Bicester
Rugby

Bletchley

Bicester

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Bicester

Bicester

Bicester

Bicester

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



