Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bethany Taylor - (928580) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:32.48	160	Н	13/05/18	EM 2018 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers	Braunstone	Bicester	3
1:32.81	158	Н	10/02/19	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
1:32.81	158	F	10/02/19	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
1:33.75	153	Н	13/03/16	ASA SWR SER Para Competition	Bristol	Northampton	3
1:33.81	153	Н	04/02/18	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
1:33.81	153	F	04/02/18	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
1:34.20	151	F	30/06/18	Bicester Blue Fins - Level 4 Invitational Meet	Bicester	Bicester	4
1:34.34	151	F	22/11/14	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4
1:34.65	149	Н	24/10/15	ASAWMR Para-Swimming Championships	Rugby		3
1:36.25	142	Н	11/07/15	ASA East Midland Region Para Swimming Champs	Nottingham		3
1:37.50	136	Н	21/10/17	Midland Para-Swimming Autumn Championships	Rugby	Bicester	3
1:40.28	125	Н	12/03/16	ASAEMR Dual Para-Swimming Development Meet	Nottingham	Bicester	3
1:41.25	122	Н	16/04/16	Rugby Open Meet 2016	Rugby	Northampton	3
1:41.70	120	Н	27/09/14	ASA West Midlands Regional Disability Championship	Rugby		3
1:42.06	119	Н	09/10/16	ASA East Region Para Swimming Meet 2016	Newmarket	Northampton	3
1:42.52	117	F	26/09/15	SER PARA Open Competition	Southampton	Bicester	4
1:44.09	112	F	15/12/13	CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker	Bletchley	Bicester	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:32.81	158	F	10/02/19	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
	1:32.81	158	Н	10/02/19	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
	1:34.20	151	F	30/06/18	Bicester Blue Fins - Level 4 Invitational Meet	Bicester	Bicester	4
	1:32.48	160	Н	13/05/18	EM 2018 Event for Competitive Disability Swimmers	Braunstone	Bicester	3
	1:33.81	153	F	04/02/18	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester	2
Co	1:33.81 pyright 202	153 4	Н	04/02/18	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Bicester Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:37.50	136	Н	21/10/17	Midland Para-Swimming Autumn Championships	Rugby	Bicester	3
1:42.06	119	Н	09/10/16	ASA East Region Para Swimming Meet 2016	Newmarket	Northampton	3
1:41.25	122	Н	16/04/16	Rugby Open Meet 2016	Rugby	Northampton	3
1:33.75	153	Н	13/03/16	ASA SWR SER Para Competition	Bristol	Northampton	3
1:40.28	125	Н	12/03/16	ASAEMR Dual Para-Swimming Development Meet	Nottingham	Bicester	3
1:34.65	149	Н	24/10/15	ASAWMR Para-Swimming Championships	Rugby		3
1:42.52	117	F	26/09/15	SER PARA Open Competition	Southampton	Bicester	4
1:36.25	142	Н	11/07/15	ASA East Midland Region Para Swimming Champs	Nottingham		3
1:34.34	151	F	22/11/14	Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships	Bicester	Bicester	4
1:41.70	120	Н	27/09/14	ASA West Midlands Regional Disability Championship	Rugby		3
1:44.09	112	F	15/12/13	CMK SC 8th Annual Christmas Cracker	Bletchley	Bicester	3